Hanbok: https://www.amazon.com/Lemail-wig-Traditional-Costume-
CC569B-S/dp/B0197PLN22/ref=sr 1 1?ie=UTF8&0id=1490902142&sr=8-
1&keywords=hanbok

Green/ Purple: Size S
Blue/Pink: Size M
Expedited Shipping, please

Estimated delivery: April 7, 2017 - April 12, 2017

3 Lemail wig Women's Korean Choose a delivery option:
; Traditional Costume Hanbok ) May 117
Embroidered Dress For Girls $6.56 - Standard
$45.59 ® April 7-12

See order summary for discounts applied
Quantity: 1 Change

Sold by: L-email cosplay

il Gift options not available.

$23.97 - Expedited

Lemail Wig Women's Korean
N Traditional Costume Hanbok Dress
& CC569A-M(M, blue/pink)

$45.59

See order summary for discounts applied

Quantity: 1 Change

Sold by: L-email cosplay

il Gift options not available.

Order Summary

ltems (2): $91.18
Shipping & handling: $23.97
Promotion Applied: -$4.56
Total before tax: $110.59
Estimated tax to be collected:* $0.00
Order total: $110.59



https://www.amazon.com/Lemail-wig-Traditional-Costume-CC569B-S/dp/B0197PLN22/ref=sr_1_1?ie=UTF8&qid=1490902142&sr=8-1&keywords=hanbok
https://www.amazon.com/Lemail-wig-Traditional-Costume-CC569B-S/dp/B0197PLN22/ref=sr_1_1?ie=UTF8&qid=1490902142&sr=8-1&keywords=hanbok
https://www.amazon.com/Lemail-wig-Traditional-Costume-CC569B-S/dp/B0197PLN22/ref=sr_1_1?ie=UTF8&qid=1490902142&sr=8-1&keywords=hanbok

Snacks

http://nj.hmart.com/ (links for specific items on next page)

Product Name

Pepero

ﬂ Almond Pepero

Cuttlefish Peanut Ball

Shrimp Cracker

Shrimp Cracker - Hot and Spicy

Choco Pie - 12packs

Shrimp Meat Chip

Unit
Price Qty

$5.99

$3.99

$4.99

$1.69

$1.69

$4.49

$1.99

Subtotal
$17.97 >
$11.97 X

$9.98 >

$5.07 X
$5.07 X
$13.47 p 4

$5.97 X


http://nj.hmart.com/

Estimate Shipping My Coupons Subtotal  $69.50

and Tax . Grand Total $69.50
Enter your coupon code if you have one. Excl. Tax
Enter your destination to get a shipping Tax $0.00
timate.
estmate Grand Total $69.50
*
Country Apply Coupon Incl. Tax
United States r

Checkout H Mart Online
State/Province*

California v
Zip/Postal Code Sample info about SSL @ SSLCertificate i
Certificate
Get a Quote

Shipping Method
8 Free Shipping $0.00

Shrimp Crackers: http://nj.hmart.com/shrimp-cracker/

Shrimp Crackers - Spicy: http://nj.hmart.com/shrimp-cracker-hot-and-spicy/
Cuttlefish Peanut Ball: http://nj.hmart.com/cuttlefish-peanut-ball/

Choco Pie: http://nj.hmart.com/choco-pie-12packs/

Shrimp Meat Chip: http://nj.hmart.com/shrimp-meat-chip/

Pepero - Almond: http://nj.hmart.com/almond-pepero/

Pepero: http://nj.hmart.com/pepero/



http://nj.hmart.com/shrimp-cracker/
http://nj.hmart.com/shrimp-cracker-hot-and-spicy/
http://nj.hmart.com/cuttlefish-peanut-ball/
http://nj.hmart.com/choco-pie-12packs/
http://nj.hmart.com/shrimp-meat-chip/
http://nj.hmart.com/almond-pepero/
http://nj.hmart.com/pepero/

